Rangliste SV Anderssen Arolsen -stand6/2025

Name DWZ ELO Blitz
1. 0225 P Vogel,Constantin 2203 - 76 2201 2052
2. 0169 P Neumark,Thomas 2087 - 66 2181
3. 0238 Jurk,Nikolai 1991-122 -
4. 0106 Boelke,Thomas 1959 - 59 2071
6. 0237 Springer,Ondrej 1936 -102 2058 2033
5. 0135 Schéfer,Paul 1921- 71 1936
7. 0032 Reuschel,Stefan 1904 - 100 1980
8. 0231 P Ruhl,Moritz 1900 - 59 1930
9. 0031 Brickmann,Gerd 1855 -142 1960
10. 0035 Wolf Jurgen 1844 - 92 1827 1925
11. 0050 Henze,Hermann-Josef 1817 -117 2053
12. 0236 Wendehals,Thomas 1780 - 62 1894
13. 0092 Malinowski,Martin 1730-59 - 1895
14. 0189 P Scharf,Thorsten 1715-34 -
15. 0223 Bonte,Mario 1689-53 -
16. 0180 Ruhl,Marcel 1672 - 55 1819
17. 0226 Gottling,Guido 1645-36 -
18. 0235 Strube-Losch,Diana 159%- 4 -
19. 0224 Reich,Peter 1574-73 -
20. 0227 Schdn,Thomas 1565-63 -
21. 0209 Beisinghoff,Rudolf 1516 - 88 1808
22. 0073 Wagener,Friedrich 1478 -129 1688
23. 0234  Schulz,Michael 1472- 3 e
24. 0215 Kober,David 1461- 42 -
25. 0087 Block,Harald 1434-103 -
26. 0141 Hasprich,Kevin 1427-22 -
27. 0143 Schmidt,Daniel 1417-17 -
28. 0217 Umlauf,Florian 1351- 7 -
29. 0015 van Steenput,Andre 1341-31 -
30. 0188 P Poelman,Jan 1341-17 -
31. 0144 Meckelburg,Alexander 1335-25 -
32. 0140 Hasprich,Stephan 1261-19 -
33. 0145 Wende,Robert 1230-23 -
34. 0111 Porsche,Dirk 1221-47 -
35. 0218 UmlaufWitold 1165- 3 -
36. 0184 P Briine,Hinnerk 108- 1 0 -
37. 0203 Vogel,Severin 0945- 3 -
38. 0228 Wagner,Jeremy Restp. -
39. 0230 Jurgaitis,Jonas Restp. -
40. 0232 Scheil,Timo Restp. -

41. 0239 Schlei,Leonas Restp. -


https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10277959.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10153128.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10097603.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10019573.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10212120.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10186401.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10175330.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10268708.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10025732.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10246149.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10080893.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10238995.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10135545.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10187185.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10020988.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10268707.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10063405.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10820969.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10172735.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10196921.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10012558.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10232708.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10812945.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10109323.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10018058.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10075596.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10192640.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10612585.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10228510.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10165862.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10139266.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10075597.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10238992.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10167004.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10227377.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10025939.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10282891.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10753581.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10751107.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10802473.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10879939.html

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

0200
0204
0211
0220
0233
0240

Bento-Dinis,Fabio

Sokolskij,Daniel
Wolf,Siri

Meckelburg,Peter

Becker,Lysander
Prior,Johannes



https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10279498.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10286266.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10432790.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10139269.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10802763.html
https://www.schachbund.de/spieler/10885317.html

Auswertungen

Nordhessenliga 2024/25

Beisinghoff,Rudolf
Block,Harald

Bonte,Mario

Brickmann,Gerd

Gottling,Guido
Henze,Hermann-
Josef

Jurk,Nikolai
Reuschel,Stefan

Springer,Ondrej
Strube-Losch,Diana

Wagener,Friedrich

Wendehals,Thomas

Wolf,Jirgen

Bezirksliga 2024/25

Beisinghoff,Rudolf
Kober,David

Malinowski,Martin 1723 - 58 2/2 1,759 24
%/1 0,000 0

Prior,Johannes

Reich,Peter

Schulz,Michael

Strube-Losch,Diana

van Steenput,Andre 1400 - 21 0/2 0,559 19

Wagener,Friedrich 1485 -127 ¥%/2 0,662 20

Kreisklasse 2024/25

Block,Harald
Hasprich,Kevin
Hasprich,Stephan
Porsche,Dirk

1554 - 87
1416 -102
1732 - 52
1859 -140
1653 - 35

1854 -116

2009 - 11
1903 - 99
1911 -101
1550- 3
1479 -128
1802 - 60
1857 - 91

1619- 86 1/6
1452 - 41 2/2

0/2 1,090
1/1 0,555
3%/8 5,204 1507
2/3 2,365
214/6 2,763 1612

2Y/7 4,065 1687

6%/8 7,358 1848
314/5 3,440 1914
314/5 2,453 2078
2/2 1,028
0/1 0,025
5%4/8 5,764 1774
2/3 2,470

1522
1377
1596
1612
1701

1794

1557
1743
1917
1539
2034
1633
1527

3,266 22 1260 1585
1,763 19 1099
1223
1642

1541 - 72 3/6 1,879 21 1686 1688
1400- 2 4/7 2,463 10 1581 1520
1432- 2 4/5 1,784 10 1780 1538

1379 -101 3/4

1,933 19

1593
1614

1394

1355 - 21 5%/6 3,327 18 1733 1314
4,281 17 1757 1080

1170- 18 7/7
1250 - 46 0/1

van Steenput,Andre 1379 - 22 0/1

Wolf,Jiirgen

1872 - 90 4/5

0,685 18

1114

0,947 19 922
4,588 27 1667 1367

1516 - 88
1434 -103
1689 - 53
1849 -141
1645 - 36

1817 -117

1991 - 12
1904 -100
1936 -102
1596 - 4
1478 -129
1796 - 61
1844 - 92

1554 - 87
1461 - 42
1730 - 59

1574 - 73
1472 - 3
1550- 3
1379 - 22
1479 -128

1416 -102
1427 - 22
1261 - 19
1221 - 47
1341 - 23
1857 - 91

-38
+18

-65
+9
+7
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